Homework — Verb TO BE (am /is / are)

Nivel: super iniciante

1) Complete as frases com AM / IS / ARE

| Karol

You __ my friend.
She __ happy.
He __ tired.
It acat

We  students.

They  at home.

2) Ligue a coluna
{Escreva o numero + letra)
1.1

2. You

3. He

4. She

5 It

6. We

7. They

A. are
B.is

C.am

3) Complete com AM / IS/ ARE
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She 20 years old.
We __ happy today.

| ___ from Brazil.

They __ in the kitchen.
He _ my brother.

You  beautiful!

It___ cold.

4) Escreva 5 frases usando VERB TO BE

Exemplo: | am tired.

5) Desafio final
Corrija as frases:

1. lis Karal.

2. She are my sister.

3. They is friends.
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